2020 This is copyrighted material. Reproduction is prohibited.

Ay
SUNDAY SCHOOL LESSON
d/—//y/ﬂfiﬂﬁ

DECEMBER 2020

HOME DAILY BIBLE READINGS

CALLED BEFORE BIRTH
(December 7-13, 2020)

Monday, December 7: “Sign of God’s Presence” (Isaiah 7:10-15)

Tuesday, December 8: “Called as Light to the Nations” (Isaiah 42:1-9)
Wednesday, December 9: “Called to Mission before Birth” (Isaiah 49:1-7)
Thursday, December 10: “The Birth of Jesus Foretold to Mary” (Luke 1:26-38)
Friday, December 11: “Simeon Foretells Jesus’ Ministry” (Luke 2:34-38)
Saturday, December 12: “Mary, in the Lineage of Ruth” (Ruth 4:9-17)
Sunday, December 13: “The Miracle of the Holy Spirit Conception” (Matthew 1:18-25)

A REGAL RESPONSE TO HOLY LIGHT
(December 14-20, 2020)

Monday, December 14: “Midwives Frustrate Pharaoh’s Decree” (Exodus 1:15-22)
Tuesday, December 15: “God Answers Solomon’s Dream” (1 Kings 3:5-14)
Wednesday, December 16: “Insight into the Meaning of Dreams” (Daniel 1:8-17)
Thursday, December 17: “In Christ, No Divisions Allowed” (Galatians 3:25-29)
Friday, December 18: “A Gracious Ruler Is to Come from Bethlehem” (Micah 5:1-5)
Saturday, December 19: “A Successful Return from Egypt” (Matthew 2:19-23)
Sunday, December 20: “Safe in the Midst of Danger” (Matthew 2:7-15)

CALLED TO PREPARE THE WAY
(December 21-27, 2020)

Monday, December 21: “A Voice Cries, ‘Comfort My People’ (Isaiah 40:1-5)
Tuesday, December 22: “John the Baptist Is the Greatest” (Matthew 11:2-15)
Wednesday, December 23: “The Baptist’s Testimony of Faith” (John 1:19-34)
Thursday, December 24: “Jesus, the Father’s Beloved Son” (Matthew 17:1-8)
Friday, December 25: “In John, Elijah Has Come” (Matthew 17:9-13; Malachi 4:4-5)
Saturday, December 26: “John Baptizes Jesus in the Jordan” (Matthew 3:13-17)
Sunday, December 27: “John Prepares the Way for Jesus” (Matthew 3:1-12)

CALLED TO PROCLAIM
(December 28—January 3, 2021)

Monday, December 28: “Live by God’s Word” (Deuteronomy 8:1-11)

Tuesday, December 29: “Jubilee—the Year of God’s Favor” (Leviticus 25:8-17)
Wednesday, December 30: “The Miracle of the Meal and Oil” (1 Kings 17:8-16)
Thursday, December 31: “Naaman’s Leprosy Is Healed in thJordan River” (2 Kings 5:1-14)
Friday, January 1: “Jesus Overcomes the Devils Temptations” (Luke 4:1-13)
Saturday, January 2: “Jesus Is Driven out of Nazareth” (Luke 4:23-30)

Sunday, January 3: “Jesus’ Mandate for Ministry Is Announced” (Luke 4:14-22)




